
UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

1 VANHAVERBEKE TIJL (BEL) BENELUCK 00:01:1410064916626
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:47:48
00:11:21
00:12:12
00:12:21
00:11:52

4

3 FAVRE AUBIN (SUI) SWISS YOUNGSTARS 10096087776
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:46:34
00:11:25
00:11:39
00:11:43
00:11:45

4

4 RADA VOJTĚCH (CZE) CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A 00:00:5110097839739
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:47:24
00:11:30
00:11:35
00:12:11
00:12:07

4

5 BUKOVSKÝ ONDŘEJ (CZE) CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A 00:00:1310106803246
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:46:47
00:11:22
00:11:42
00:11:49
00:11:53

4

6 GUALTIERI MATTEO JACOPO (ITA) LOMBARDIA CAMUNA 3 00:02:2110116839211
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:48:55
00:11:53
00:12:21
00:12:34
00:12:05

4

7 GALLI LORENZ (AUT) LRV STEIERMARK U17 2 00:08:4210127518204
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:16
00:12:00
00:14:35
00:14:38
00:14:01

4

8 VAN GELDORP XAVIER (NED) PANCAKES OFFROAD
DEVELOPMENT TEAM U17

00:01:1610127701187
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:47:50
00:11:37
00:12:01
00:12:16
00:11:54

4

9 BUCHAN ZACH (GBR) RFC RACING 00:04:4810160680379
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:21
00:12:20
00:12:50
00:13:15
00:12:56

4

10 MUCHA SAMUEL (CZE) CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 B 00:02:5510073804654
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:49:29
00:12:00
00:12:21
00:12:46
00:12:21

4

11 HENDRIKX THIJMEN (NED) ATB TEAM-NL 00:04:0510081744914
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:50:39
00:12:10
00:12:43
00:12:49
00:12:56

4

12 ACANFORA MATTIA (ITA) BELTRAMI 1 00:04:4510107870953
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:19
00:11:53
00:12:51
00:13:32
00:13:01

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

13 BELFORTH ALBERT (SWE) SWEDEN LAH 00:02:3010094267917
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:49:04
00:12:09
00:12:18
00:12:24
00:12:10

4

14 DECKNER HENRY (SWE) SWEDEN LAH 00:01:3010107176900
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:48:04
00:12:31
00:11:47
00:11:47
00:11:57

4

15 VAN AALST DAVID (NED) TEAM CYKLA 00:03:0610115832128
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:49:40
00:12:30
00:12:18
00:12:30
00:12:20

4

16 ZEELENBERG STAN (NED) PANCAKES OFFROAD
DEVELOPMENT TEAM U17

00:05:0910095653906
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:43
00:13:01
00:12:45
00:12:55
00:13:00

4

17 BOLSTAD LINUS GREGERSEN (NOR) TEAM NORWAY U17 2 00:02:5610141462861
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:49:30
00:12:55
00:12:14
00:12:22
00:11:57

4

18 KLAMEREK JOES (NED) TEAM CYKLA 00:04:4010148084426
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:14
00:12:13
00:12:48
00:13:10
00:13:01

4

19 ZÁCHENSKÝ JAKUB (SVK) CYS - PROEFEKT SLOVAKIA 00:04:2610114282249
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:50:59
00:12:08
00:12:19
00:13:45
00:12:45

4

20 ANDERSEN JOHAN MARIUS (DEN) DEN U17 3 00:04:5710116475762
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:31
00:12:31
00:13:08
00:12:55
00:12:55

4

21 NØRLYNG THOR (DEN) DEN U17 2 00:01:0310093540619
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:26:43
00:12:54
00:13:49

2

22 BARTHA MILAN (ROU) ROMANIA 3 U17 00:07:1010144849979
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:44
00:12:44
00:12:56
00:13:44
00:14:19

4

23 MÅRTS ALBIN (SWE) SWEDISH STARS 00:05:5610080971035
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:30
00:12:26
00:13:08
00:13:41
00:13:13

4

25 HUYBRIGHS SEPPE (BEL) LUSEKY 00:06:2910064914303
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:02
00:12:25
00:13:32
00:13:30
00:13:34

4

26 GRIGI DAVIDE (ITA) LOMBARDIA ROSA 2 00:03:1410079133590
Lap 1

00:49:48
00:12:25

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:12:18
00:12:30
00:12:33

27 CARERI MICHEL (ITA) DROM BIKE 1 00:02:4710060421179
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:49:20
00:12:14
00:12:14
00:12:26
00:12:25

4

28 ORTNER DAVID (AUT) TEAM TIROL-KÄRNTEN 00:05:1410114955185
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:48
00:12:16
00:12:50
00:13:38
00:13:03

4

29 SCHELFHOUT BRENT (BEL) VANO-TEAM 00:04:2310135895768
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:50:57
00:12:41
00:12:49
00:12:47
00:12:39

4

30 KRANGNES SANDER (NOR) TEAM NORWAY U17 5 00:05:2510139446170
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:58
00:13:07
00:12:50
00:12:59
00:13:01

4

31 RÖNNERFORS VINCENT (SWE) SWEDEN AMVIKA 00:05:4010097325538
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:14
00:12:54
00:12:50
00:13:20
00:13:09

4

32 AXMON SIXTEN (SWE) ESS RACING 00:06:0810128306833
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:42
00:13:24
00:12:59
00:13:20
00:12:57

4

33 WULF LOVE (SWE) TEAM SWEDEN NEXT
GENERATION

00:08:4510127776060
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:19
00:13:09
00:13:44
00:14:09
00:14:15

4

34 BARTOLME ENEJ (SLO) SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 00:05:1210128258838
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:46
00:12:55
00:12:56
00:12:55
00:12:58

4

35 SCHENSTRÖM GUSTAF (SWE) SWEDISH GEL 00:07:4810107637446
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:22
00:13:17
00:13:37
00:13:44
00:13:43

4

36 ROGSTAD ALEXANDER (NOR) TEAM NORWAY U17 1 00:05:3510060353986
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:09
00:12:47
00:13:01
00:13:39
00:12:41

4

37 GEBAUER PAUL-FREDERICK (GER) RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING
TEAM U17 I

00:08:2710107522662
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:00
00:13:04
00:14:46
00:14:14
00:12:55

4

38 GEUENS RUBE (BEL) BENE BULLETS 00:05:3910064910764
Lap 1

00:52:13
00:13:01

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:12:55
00:13:16
00:12:59

39 SICURO MARCO (ITA) BORBONICA CUP ALL 2 00:05:0610083907307
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:40
00:12:40
00:12:49
00:13:06
00:13:04

4

40 SZIGYARTO ROLAND (ROU) ROMANIA 1 U17 00:03:3010085730705
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:50:04
00:12:55
00:12:22
00:12:09
00:12:36

4

41 WAHLBERG MELKER (SWE) TEAM SWEDEN AME 00:06:1610107390906
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:50
00:13:17
00:13:06
00:13:19
00:13:05

4

42 JÄRV UKU (EST) MTB TEAM ESTONIA 1 00:04:4010141093756
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:14
00:12:56
00:12:48
00:12:52
00:12:37

4

43 HUBER BENJAMIN (GER) BULLS JUNIOR TEAM 10101578481
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:25:41
00:12:33
00:13:07

2

44 PONTOGLIO RICCARDO (ITA) SHRED 3 00:05:3010059098949
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:04
00:12:54
00:13:00
00:13:13
00:12:55

4

45 HUTCHINSON ZACHARY (GBR) SHIBDEN CC - HOS 00:07:2810090926871
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:02
00:13:30
00:13:30
00:13:45
00:13:16

4

46 KRÜGER HENDRIK (GER) SWABIAN BAVARIAN RACERS 00:06:3610111396905
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:10
00:13:05
00:13:12
00:13:25
00:13:26

4

47 KIŠIČEK LUKA RAFAEL (CRO) CRO MTB & IDUNA 00:06:1910107082930
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:53
00:13:20
00:12:59
00:13:26
00:13:07

4

48 RIESS COLIN (GER) CYCLING PER4MANCE TEAM 1 00:04:5710112991846
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:31
00:12:55
00:12:40
00:13:03
00:12:52

4

49 BRINGSJORD MARTIN SLÅTSVEEN
(NOR)

TEAM NORWAY U17 1 00:08:5010140480434
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:24
00:13:22
00:13:09
00:14:07
00:14:45

4

50 BEER LEO (AUT) SHRED 3 00:05:2310114952761
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3

00:51:57
00:13:07
00:12:50
00:13:11

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 4 00:12:48

51 REMMELE TOBIAS (GER) GHOST JUNIOR TEAM GERMANY 00:07:1510107228834
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:49
00:13:33
00:13:12
00:13:38
00:13:24

4

52 VAN GHEEL DAAN (BEL) GIAVENO/WESTFIT MTB
ACADEMY

00:08:3210099470652
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:06
00:13:32
00:13:38
00:13:58
00:13:58

4

53 BJÖRKLUND VINCENT (SWE) SKÖVDE CK - SOUTH 00:07:3010092908402
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:04
00:13:24
00:13:13
00:13:47
00:13:39

4

54 ZALESKIS RALFS (LAT) CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI 00:07:2110153425284
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:55
00:13:28
00:13:14
00:13:39
00:13:32

4

55 NORN RICHARDT GUSTAV (DEN) DEN U17 7 00:08:1410139123141
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:48
00:13:32
00:13:37
00:14:06
00:13:31

4

56 BANKE STORM (DEN) DEN U17 8 00:05:5810129702724
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:52:32
00:13:17
00:13:01
00:13:10
00:13:03

4

57 DE MICHELI PIETRO (ITA) BORBONICA CUP ALL 3 00:06:2710080093789
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:00
00:13:40
00:13:20
00:13:07
00:12:52

4

58 KOWALSKI MATEUSZ (POL) PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM U17 00:08:0810130969178
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:42
00:13:37
00:13:25
00:13:46
00:13:53

4

59 MÜLLER MAX LUCAS (GER) CYCLING PER4MANCE TEAM 2 00:08:0810112996694
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:41
00:13:22
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:45

4

60 MICHELI FILIPPO (ITA) BELTRAMI 2 00:07:2710117174263
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:01
00:13:17
00:13:27
00:13:39
00:13:37

4

61 AXMAN ELOF (SWE) SWEDISH GEL 00:05:1510112954157
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:49
00:13:04
00:12:55
00:13:05
00:12:44

4

62 PIRES RODRIGO (POR) WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT 00:07:2810099845417
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3

00:54:02
00:13:45
00:13:22
00:13:33

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 4 00:13:20

63 SMITH ZACH (GBR) UZB RACING 00:09:0510161394442
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:39
00:14:26
00:13:44
00:13:53
00:13:34

4

64 FASCHING JAN (AUT) LRV STEIERMARK U17 2 00:08:4110107588845
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:15
00:13:42
00:13:30
00:14:02
00:14:00

4

65 HOLSE AUGUST MARTIN (DEN) DEN U17 8 00:08:4510151813771
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:19
00:14:11
00:13:14
00:13:47
00:14:04

4

66 HOLZINGER JULIAN (AUT) MJM RACING 00:08:0310140283202
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:37
00:14:02
00:13:27
00:13:34
00:13:32

4

67 CHRISTENSEN KEMPEL MALTE (DEN) DEN U17 5 00:04:2610156179680
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:00
00:13:17
00:12:33
00:12:34
00:12:34

4

68 ÅSBERG ELIAS (SWE) SWEDISH STARS 00:08:4510117656233
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:19
00:13:51
00:13:41
00:14:00
00:13:45

4

69 KOCZANOWICZ PAWEL (POL) WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
U17

00:06:5210110466210
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:26
00:13:41
00:13:13
00:13:17
00:13:13

4

70 NILSON DIDRIKSSON SIXTEN (SWE) ESS RACING 00:07:3910127827287
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:13
00:13:50
00:13:20
00:13:40
00:13:21

4

71 NIJHOF TIJN (NED) DUTCH SPEED REBELLION 00:02:2210084086856
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:48:56
00:12:31
00:12:08
00:12:12
00:12:03

4

72 HEDRÉN SVANTE (SWE) TEAM SWEDEN NEXT
GENERATION

00:10:4910022544396
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:23
00:14:21
00:14:14
00:14:23
00:14:24

4

73 LJUNG KARL (SWE) SWEDEN AMVIKA 10108086676
Lap 1

00:14:05
00:14:05

1

74 OLDHAM SAM (GBR) SHIBDEN CC - HOS 00:08:4810164111250
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:22
00:13:55
00:13:41
00:14:02
00:13:43

4

75 ICE MARTINS (LAT) LAT EST MIX TEAM 00:08:5010118340384 00:55:24 4

Classifiche e risultati su ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData 09/08/2025 13:05

9Page 6 of

sigle giudici



UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:14:21
00:13:43
00:13:44
00:13:34

76 GOOSSENS LENNERT (BEL) WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT 00:07:4210064923595
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:16
00:13:41
00:13:27
00:13:36
00:13:31

4

77 WHITEHOUSE ALAN BENJAMIN (GBR) UZB RACING 00:09:3110163957060
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:56:05
00:14:06
00:13:53
00:14:08
00:13:56

4

78 SCHNEIDER RAOUL (SUI) SWISSDANE RACINGTEAM U17 00:10:3110158123724
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:05
00:14:22
00:14:19
00:14:29
00:13:54

4

79 INÁCIO RAFAEL (POR) ONE EUROPE 00:05:1210050270434
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:51:46
00:13:36
00:12:51
00:13:00
00:12:17

4

80 PELGROMS TUUR (BEL) GIAVENO/WESTFIT MTB
ACADEMY

00:07:5210137572252
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:26
00:13:24
00:13:29
00:13:55
00:13:37

4

81 GRYGIEL JAKUB (POL) JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB
KOLARSKI /SKOMIELNA BIALA

00:08:2310133803905
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:57
00:13:55
00:13:40
00:13:53
00:13:29

4

82 MITTERBACHER NIKLAS (AUT) CYCLING AUSTRIA NÖ U17 00:10:3710114155543
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:11
00:14:43
00:13:49
00:14:06
00:14:31

4

83 VAN BELLE CÉDRIC (BEL) VANO-TEAM 00:09:4710072121908
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:56:21
00:13:45
00:13:40
00:14:23
00:14:32

4

84 SCHEMPP DAVID (GER) SWABIAN BAVARIAN RACERS 00:08:0210128073326
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:36
00:14:11
00:13:24
00:13:38
00:13:22

4

85 BUCHER WIM (GER) GERMANY MTB TECK 00:10:4110123266267
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:15
00:14:34
00:14:07
00:14:39
00:13:54

4

86 SANDER ALFRED (SWE) TEAM SWE/KVÄNUM RED 17 00:00:4810084771314
Lap 1

00:14:53
00:14:53

1

87 KRAXNER THEO (AUT) LRV STEIERMARK U17 1 00:02:2810129793357
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:28:09
00:14:10
00:13:58

2
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

88 MERNELIUS ASTOR (SWE) TEAM SWEDEN EMA 00:00:3510107391209
Lap 1

00:14:40
00:14:40

1

89 JOHÁNEK ŠTĚPÁN (CZE) BIKE PUZZLE TEAM U17 A 00:11:5910129712323
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:58:33
00:14:02
00:14:38
00:14:54
00:14:57

4

90 DIRISAMER MORITZ (AUT) RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 00:03:5510114450987
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:29:35
00:14:54
00:14:41

2

91 HIEDANPÄÄ SIMON THORSØ (NOR) TEAM NORWAY U17 3 00:08:5910142267456
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:33
00:14:17
00:13:38
00:13:57
00:13:39

4

92 GOSLAWSKI ANTONI (POL) K.S KLIF CHŁAPOWO 00:04:0510100529568
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:29:46
00:14:52
00:14:53

2

93 HELM EMIL (GER) GHOST JUNIOR TEAM GERMANY 00:07:4410113013468
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:17
00:13:59
00:13:28
00:13:34
00:13:16

4

94 SURMACZ IGNACY (POL) JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB
KOLARSKI /SKOMIELNA BIALA

00:07:5510108874501
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:29
00:13:46
00:13:38
00:13:44
00:13:19

4

95 KÜBLER JORIS (SUI) TEAM GREEN LIGHTNING 00:08:0610163223803
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:40
00:13:54
00:13:26
00:13:48
00:13:31

4

96 NØRGAARD ASGER (DEN) SWISSDANE RACINGTEAM U17 00:13:2610118058882
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

01:00:00
00:14:51
00:14:32
00:15:00
00:15:36

4

97 TZOUMANIS ATHANASIOS (GRE) YOUTH PROJECT BY
ALTERBIKETOURS U17

00:11:1310159666630
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:47
00:14:01
00:14:32
00:14:47
00:14:26

4

98 KNUDSEN CORFITZ KEVIN (DEN) DENMARK U17-11 00:07:3810141020503
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:11
00:14:05
00:13:10
00:13:46
00:13:09

4

99 KILAND VINCENT (SWE) TEAM SWEDEN HAV 00:05:0710079704274
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:30:48
00:15:18
00:15:29

2

100 MÅRTENSSON EIGIL (DEN) DEN U17 9 00:09:0610108245617
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:55:39
00:14:31
00:13:41
00:14:02
00:13:24

4

101 BØGESKOV-JENSEN GABRIEL WIMMER
(DEN)

DEN U17 6 00:07:4110117138493
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:54:15
00:13:59
00:13:21

4
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UEC MTB YOUTH - Men 15, XCO PROVISIONAL
Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib

Lap 3
Lap 4

00:13:25
00:13:29

102 CATANA LORENZO-STEFAN (ROU) ROMANIA 3 U17 00:08:1510130964633
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:48
00:14:13
00:13:17
00:13:38
00:13:39

4

103 KARLSKOV ANDERS UHRE (DEN) DENMARK U17-11 00:10:5910117463445
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:33
00:14:49
00:13:50
00:14:20
00:14:32

4

104 JOHNSRUD LINUS (NOR) TEAM NORWAY U17 2 00:06:4010093309334
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:53:14
00:14:06
00:13:05
00:13:03
00:12:58

4

105 LARSEN ADRIAN PABLO LYSELL (NOR) NORWAY RINGERIKE/NANSET 00:05:0010080593341
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:30:40
00:15:43
00:14:56

2

106 PRYTZ VILHELM (SWE) SKÖVDE CK - NORTH 00:07:2010120203693
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:33:01
00:16:32
00:16:29

2

107 BROWN JOSEPH (GBR) GRITY RACE TEAM 00:11:2410144922226
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:57:58
00:14:45
00:14:24
00:14:18
00:14:29

4

109 LÜER JULIUS (GER) ONE EUROPE 2 00:05:1510109186416
Lap 1
Lap 2

00:30:55
00:15:36
00:15:19

2

110 NORMAK MAGNUS (EST) MTB TEAM ESTONIA 1 00:07:3210106943086
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:54:05
00:13:49
00:13:36
00:13:47
00:12:52

4

111 EDER FLORIAN (AUT) LRV STEIERMARK U17 3 00:01:0110129154975
Lap 1

00:15:06
00:15:06

1

112 ANDERSEN OLEANDER (NOR) NORWAY RINGERIKE/NANSET 00:01:3010129678876
Lap 1

00:15:35
00:15:35

1

113 NECHIFOR IOAN-ADRIAN (ROU) ROMANIA 2 U17 00:02:0310083784843
Lap 1

00:16:08
00:16:08

1

114 VISSERS KYLIAN (BEL) LUSEKY 00:02:0210137102208
Lap 1

00:16:07
00:16:07

1

116 GRÖBL TOBIAS (AUT) CYCLING AUSTRIA NÖ U17 00:10:1810114120581
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

00:56:52
00:14:32
00:14:15
00:14:06
00:13:57

4

Finish judge
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